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Start : 14:50, End : 15:30

1 Young Jack GBR MRM Racing WC 1 44.060 48.505 1:07.603 2 - - 130.8

2 Soubek Sandro AUT MAIR Racing Osttirol 1 43.664 48.723 1:08.027 14 0.246 0.246 130.6

3 Rauer Marius DEU MR Racing R 1 43.875 48.443 1:08.116 3 0.266 0.020 130.6

4 Hilgenhövel Kevin DEU ETH Tuning R 2 44.083 48.758 1:07.614 2 0.287 0.021 130.6

5 Coates Max GBR Team Coates WC 2 44.004 48.925 1:07.565 2 0.326 0.039 130.5

6 Citignola Fabio DEU FSR Performance R 3 44.111 48.478 1:08.284 2 0.705 0.379 130.2

7 Bleekemolen Sebastiaan NLD Team Bleekemolen 2 43.913 48.897 1:08.227 3 0.869 0.164 130.1

8 Legutko Albert POL Albert Legutko 3 44.136 48.890 1:08.089 2 0.947 0.078 130.0

9 Magdziarz Tomasz POL FFR22 G 1 41.966 49.316 1:10.010 2 1.124 0.177 129.9

10 Stucki Andreas CHE Stucki Motorsport 4 44.667 47.886 1:08.908 9 1.293 0.169 129.8

11 Urbaniak Karol POL BM Racing Team 5 44.095 48.928 1:08.671 3 1.526 0.233 129.6

12 de Groot Melvin NLD Team Bleekemolen G 2 44.009 48.956 1:08.730 2 1.527 0.001 129.6

13 Munding Donar DEU ETH Tuning R 4 44.626 48.674 1:08.845 2 1.977 0.450 129.2

14 Brunner Lisa Christin DEU BC Motorsport 6 44.599 48.851 1:08.742 14 2.024 0.047 129.2

15 Mirecki Bartłomiej POL BM Racing Team 7 44.280 49.412 1:08.534 3 2.058 0.034 129.1

16 Lidsey Brett GBR MRM Racing WC 3 44.668 48.642 1:09.059 4 2.201 0.143 129.0

17 Kircher René DEU Carpek Service R 5 45.073 48.958 1:08.384 2 2.247 0.046 129.0

18 Wysmyk Paweł POL BM Racing Team 8 44.326 48.761 1:09.383 2 2.302 0.055 129.0

19 Groeneveld Lucas NLD Certainty Racing Team 9 44.490 49.101 1:08.976 3 2.399 0.097 128.9

20 Munding Wodan DEU ETH Tuning R 6 44.620 49.228 1:08.790 10 2.470 0.071 128.8

21 Schmid Roland CHE Valente Motorsport G 3 44.554 49.284 1:08.990 13 2.660 0.190 128.7

22 Martinek René AUT RTM Motorsport 10 44.497 49.466 1:09.210 12 3.005 0.345 128.4

23 Rzepecki Tomasz POL Basenhurt A&T Racing Team R 7 44.820 49.258 1:09.275 3 3.185 0.180 128.3

24 Rzepecki Adam POL Basenhurt A&T Racing Team 11 44.258 49.559 1:09.545 2 3.194 0.009 128.2

25 Dwernicki Jakub POL FFR22 12 44.678 49.396 1:09.289 2 3.195 0.001 128.2

26 Bleekemolen Michael NLD Team Bleekemolen G 4 45.466 49.108 1:08.934 13 3.340 0.145 128.1

27 Koster Dillon NLD Certainty Racing Team G 5 45.033 49.466 1:09.108 15 3.439 0.099 128.1

28 Litwinowicz Damian POL Auto Sport Litwinowicz R 8 44.726 49.732 1:09.582 12 3.872 0.433 127.7

29 Ładniak Szymon POL BM Racing Team R 9 45.348 49.407 1:10.853 11 5.440 1.568 126.5

Race Director Time Posting Timekeeper

Page : 1 / 1


